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Women / 7 / Jr B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie HArmon160
Acrotex RR

9.125 9.600 9.3509.625 37.700
2 1 5 1 

1 

Taegan Davis213
Rowland/Ballard*

9.125 9.675 9.4509.375 37.625
1 4T 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Williams504
Katy

9.225 9.250 9.4009.575 37.450
5 2 3T 3 

3 

Leah Gonzalez491
Mavericks*

9.250 9.575 9.2009.375 37.400
3 4T 8T 4 

4 

Jordan Garwacki273
Texas Tumbleweeds*

9.350 9.425 9.2509.350 37.375
4 6T 6T 5 

5 

Rose Thomas489
H-Town Elite

9.250 8.950 9.4009.350 36.950
8 6T 3T 6 

6 

Madison Campbell523
Grace*

9.150 9.000 9.4759.200 36.825
6T 8 1 7 

7 

Claire Ewing325
Achievers*

8.800 8.900 9.2509.400 36.350
9 3 6T 8 

8 

Ava Edmond214
Rowland/Ballard*

9.400 8.825 9.0508.850 36.125
11 9 13 9 

9 

Jaylyne Hernandez481
Houston Elite

9.225 9.000 9.1758.400 35.800
6T 11 10 10 

10 

Sarah Cisneros253
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.2008.050 35.350
10 12 8T 11 

11 

Shelby Roos217
Rowland/Ballard*

8.700 8.550 9.1008.500 34.850
12 10 11T 12 

12 

Sloan Coleman163
Flipnastics

8.775 8.250 9.1007.900 34.025
13 13 11T 13 

13 

Mariah Rivera483
Houston Elite

8.475 7.500 8.6007.750 32.325
14 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


